
1 Ryuju HINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 140.93 70.27 70.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.84 5.040 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+1Eu+3S 10.70 0.59 11.291 1 1 1 2

3 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 2 2 3 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 1 1 0 2

7 3A 8.80 X 2.13 10.932 3 3 3 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 0 1 1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 2 2

11 3Fe+2T e 6.09 X -0.99 5.10-2 -3 -1 -2 -3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.434 3 3 2 2

62.48 70.27

Skating Skills 2.00 7.176.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.836.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.256.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.75

Composition 2.00 7.006.25 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.086.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25

70.66

2 Takayuki YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 91.12 41.30 53.82 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1T 3.70 -0.88 2.82-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3

5 3F<+REP < 2.97 -2.12 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 2 3

7 3S 4.73 X -0.57 4.16-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 0 2 2 3

11 3S+2T< < 5.87 X -0.57 5.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 2 3 4

46.40 41.30

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.084.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.254.50 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.584.75 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.00 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.25

53.82

Falls:  -4.00 (3)
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3 Kotaro TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 85.39 36.23 50.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

9 3Lo+REP 3.77 X -1.80 1.97-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.33 5.28-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

42.39 36.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.755.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.925.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

50.16

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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